

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR NR FIELD DAYS 2016

Site Coordinator 

Jennifer Perkins 
Utah State University
Mobile: (435) 760-6042  
jennifer.perkins@aggiemail.usu.edu


SOILS 

Bracken Henderson 
Utah Association of Conservation Districts
1860 N 100 E, Logan, UT 84341-1784
Office: (435) 753-5616 ext. 111
Mobile: (208) 840-0176  
bhenderson@utah.gov

Danielle Clarkson
Conservation Districts
1860 N 100 E, Logan, UT 84341-1784
Office:  435 753 5656 ext 112
Mobile:  435-689-1485    
d.clarkson@aggiemail.usu.edu     


WILDLIFE  

Laura Howell
Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
Hardware Ranch WMA
PO Box 301, Hyrum, UT 84319
Mobile: 208-406-8531
nhaig@utah.gov 

Kathi Stopher
Fish and Wildlife Service
Bear River Migratory Bird Refuge
2155 W. Forest St., Brigham City, UT 84302
Office: 435-734-6438
Mobile: 435 881 8823
Kathi_stopher@fws.gov 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Brad Hunt
Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
Hardware Ranch WMA
PO Box 301, Hyrum, UT 84319
Office: 435-753-6206
Mobile:  435-770-0523
bradhunt@utah.gov

PLANTS  

Sasha Broadstone
Stokes Nature Center
2696 East Highway 89
PO Box 4204, Logan, UT 84323-4204
Office:(435) 755-3239
Mobile: 502 435-9379
sashabroadstone@gmail.com 

Megan Dettenmaier
USU Forestry Extension
Office: (435) 797-8424
Mobile: (425) 213-4452
Megan.Dettenmaier@usu.edu


WATER

Nancy Mesner
USU Water Quality Extension
Dept of Watershed Sciences
5210 Old Main Hill, Logan, UT 84322-5210
Office: (435) 797-7541
Mobile: (435)770-2363
Nancy.mesner@usu.edu

Ellen Bailey 
USU Water Quality Extension
Dept of Watershed Sciences
5210 Old Main Hill, Logan, UT 84322-5210
Office: (435) 797-2580
Mobile: (407) 310-8883
Ellen.bailey@usu.edu

Cade Andrus 
USU Water Quality Extension
Dept of Watershed Sciences
5210 Old Main Hill, Logan, UT 84322-5210
Office: (435) 797-2580
Mobile: (435) 760-8063
cade.andrus@usu.edu 

Program Coordinator

Mark Larese-Casanova
Dept of Watershed Sciences
5210 Old Main Hill, Logan, UT 84322-5210
Mobile: 435-760-6146
marklc@usu.edu

Schools and Site Coordinator

Melanie Conrad
USU Quinney College of Natural Resources
5200 Old Main Hill
Logan, UT 84322-5200
Office: (435) 797-3375
Mobile: (435) 512 4756
Melanie.conrad@usu.edu 

Site Co-Coordinator – rain days only
Scott Williams – 
USU Extension 4-H Agent
Cache County Extension
179 N Main Street, Logan, UT 84321
Office: (435) 752-6263
Mobile: (435) 757-6331
scott.williams@usu.edu 

School District Contacts

Lorene Hale
Admin Assistant to Craig Ashton
CCSD Elementary Education
435-792-7616
lorene.hale@ccsdut.org

Darlene Von Niederhausern
Logan City School District 
101 W Center
Logan, UT 84321 
(435) 755-2303
Darlene.VonNiederhausern@loganschools.org

School Bus Contacts

Margaret Carter
435-792-7625
Margaret.carter@ccsdut.org




